All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Our specification limits the quality of the component to a single unit. Please ensure the component is thoroughly evaluated in your application circuit.
Revised DEC 2021                                                                                                                    A0
Coilmaster Electronics Co., Ltd.
Your partners for magnetics & passive
1 2
4 3
1

Electrical specifications at 25℃
Common Mode Choke, Common Mode Chok
Common Mode Choke, Common Mode Choke
PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
(mH)
DCR (mΩ)
(max)
IDC ( A )
(max)
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
VAC
TEST FREQ.
( Freq. )
CMT1409B-102N-LF 1.0±30% 35 3.0 250 10KHz
CMT1409B-202N-LF 2.2±30% 70 2.0 250 10KHz
CMT1409B-402N-LF 4.0±30% 70 2.0 250 10KHz
CMT1409B-502N-LF 5.0±30% 120 1.5 250 10KHz
CMT1409B-752N-LF 7.5±30% 270 2.5 250 10KHz
CMT1409B-103N-LF 10.0±30% 360 1.0 250 10KHz
CMT1409B-203N-LF 20.0±30% 540 0.5 250 10KHz